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As at Total Shares Daily Closing Price/NAV Shadow NAV per Others Others Daily Share Class 4 SC 4 Daily Others Others

Date Outstanding Net Flow Price (£) Difference NAV Share (£) Outstanding Net Flow Outstanding Net Flow Outstanding Net Flow

11-Oct-2024 1,536,443,482.09              -32,136,849.78 1.00 0.00 1,536,684,427.45     1.0002 351,796,859.93         8,000,428.19 1,184,646,622.16    -40,137,277.97 0.00 0.00

10-Oct-2024 1,568,580,331.87              -4,254,451.23 1.00 0.00 1,568,841,694.06     1.0002 343,796,431.74         -0.00 1,224,783,900.13    -4,254,451.23 0.00 0.00

09-Oct-2024 1,572,834,783.10              6,558,993.00 1.00 0.00 1,573,109,686.62     1.0002 343,796,431.74         -500,000.00 1,229,038,351.36    7,058,993.00 0.00 0.00

08-Oct-2024 1,566,275,790.10              15,461,000.00 1.00 0.00 1,566,530,326.94     1.0002 344,296,431.74         1,600,000.00 1,221,979,358.36    13,861,000.00 0.00 0.00

07-Oct-2024 1,550,814,790.10              -7,475,951.55 1.00 0.00 1,551,079,689.24     1.0002 342,696,431.74         6,900,000.00 1,208,118,358.36    -14,375,951.55 0.00 0.00

04-Oct-2024 1,558,290,741.65              16,170,493.00 1.00 0.00 1,558,570,620.79     1.0002 335,796,431.74         0.00 1,222,494,309.91    16,170,493.00 0.00 0.00

03-Oct-2024 1,542,120,248.65              44,290,494.00 1.00 0.00 1,542,428,466.62     1.0002 335,796,431.74         0.00 1,206,323,816.91    44,290,494.00 0.00 0.00

02-Oct-2024 1,497,829,754.65              3,012,805.42 1.00 0.00 1,498,095,329.37     1.0002 335,796,431.74         -9,793,633.54 1,162,033,322.91    12,806,438.96 0.00 0.00

01-Oct-2024 1,494,816,949.23              136,551,600.00 1.00 0.00 1,495,091,048.53     1.0002 345,590,065.28         7,000,000.00 1,149,226,883.95    129,551,600.00 0.00 0.00

30-Sep-2024 1,358,265,349.23              52,604,252.00 1.00 0.00 1,358,531,690.14     1.0002 338,590,065.28         26,000,000.00 1,019,675,283.95    26,604,252.00 0.00 0.00

27-Sep-2024 1,305,661,097.23              -100,232,880.26 1.00 0.00 1,305,898,643.27     1.0002 312,590,065.28         -11,830,000.00 993,071,031.95       -88,402,880.26 0.00 0.00

26-Sep-2024 1,405,893,977.49              -31,550,160.00 1.00 0.00 1,406,153,254.83     1.0002 324,420,065.28         -300,000.00 1,081,473,912.21    -31,250,160.00 0.00 0.00

25-Sep-2024 1,437,444,137.49              44,815,058.91 1.00 0.00 1,437,711,433.44     1.0002 324,720,065.28         8,700,000.00 1,112,724,072.21    36,115,058.91 0.00 0.00

24-Sep-2024 1,392,629,078.58              -12,684,205.00 1.00 0.00 1,392,886,222.13     1.0002 316,020,065.28         3,127,902.21 1,076,609,013.30    -15,812,107.21 0.00 0.00

23-Sep-2024 1,405,313,283.58              -43,596,597.79 1.00 0.00 1,405,594,615.73     1.0002 312,892,163.07         0.00 1,092,421,120.51    -43,596,597.79 0.00 0.00

20-Sep-2024 1,448,909,881.37              -105,042,543.60 1.00 0.00 1,449,173,574.63     1.0002 312,892,163.07         -11,000,000.00 1,136,017,718.30    -94,042,543.60 0.00 0.00

19-Sep-2024 1,553,952,424.97              -114,663,264.00 1.00 0.00 1,554,298,931.53     1.0002 323,892,163.07         0.00 1,230,060,261.90    -114,663,264.00 0.00 0.00

18-Sep-2024 1,668,615,688.97              -27,492,504.00 1.00 0.00 1,668,955,648.63     1.0002 323,892,163.07         -6,000,000.00 1,344,723,525.90    -21,492,504.00 0.00 0.00

17-Sep-2024 1,696,108,192.97              -24,695,503.00 1.00 0.00 1,696,511,592.62     1.0002 329,892,163.07         0.00 1,366,216,029.90    -24,695,503.00 0.00 0.00

16-Sep-2024 1,720,803,695.97              134,604,000.00 1.00 0.00 1,721,204,042.60     1.0002 329,892,163.07         10,000,000.00 1,390,911,532.90    124,604,000.00 0.00 0.00

13-Sep-2024 1,586,199,695.97              -59,090,134.26 1.00 0.00 1,586,538,407.09     1.0002 319,892,163.07         0.00 1,266,307,532.90    -59,090,134.26 0.00 0.00

12-Sep-2024 1,645,289,830.23              -9,608,001.00 1.00 0.00 1,645,624,510.02     1.0002 319,892,163.07         9,800,000.00 1,325,397,667.16    -19,408,001.00 0.00 0.00

11-Sep-2024 1,654,897,831.23              -16,158,000.00 1.00 0.00 1,655,235,660.94     1.0002 310,092,163.07         14,200,000.00 1,344,805,668.16    -30,358,000.00 0.00 0.00

10-Sep-2024 1,671,055,831.23              -5,941,000.00 1.00 0.00 1,671,371,152.44     1.0002 295,892,163.07         -1,000,000.00 1,375,163,668.16    -4,941,000.00 0.00 0.0009-Sep-2024 1,676,996,831.23              1,676,996,831.23 1.00 0.00 1,677,303,569.18     1.0002 296,892,163.07         296,892,163.07 1,380,104,668.16    1,380,104,668.16 
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This document is issued for information purposes only. It does not constitute the provision of financial, investment or otherprofessional advice. To ensure you understand whether the product is suitable, please read the key investor information document (KIID) and the prospectus. CCLA strongly recommends you seek independent professional 
advice prior to investing. The Public Sector Deposit Fund (PSDF) is a UK short-term Low Volatility Net Asset Value (LVNAV) Qualifying Money Market Fund. Investors should note that investing in the PSDF is not the same as making a deposit with a bank or other deposit taking bodyand is not a guaranteed investment. Although it is intended to 
maintain a constant net asset value, there can be no assurance that it will be maintained. The PSDF does not rely on externalsupport for guaranteeing the liquidity of the fund or stabilising the net asset value. The risk of loss of principal is borne by the investor. Holdings are subject to change. Past performance is not a reliable indicator of future 
results. The value of investments and the income derived from them may fall as well as rise. Investors may not get back the amount originally invested and may lose money. The PSDF is authorised in the United Kingdom and regulated by the Financial Conduc t Authority as a UK UCITS Scheme and is a Qualifying Money Market Fund. Issued by CCLA 
Investment Management Limited, authorised and regulated by the Financial Conduct Authority.
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